PIPELIFE ©

KONNEKT FLEKSIBEL
ENDEPLUGG TO FOR R@R
SOM IKKE ER | BRUK

El-nr NRF-nr Beskrivelse

2836229 3114114 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836230 3114101 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836231 3114106 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836232 3114111 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836233 3114113 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836234 3114118 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836235 3114108 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO
2836236 3114116 Fleksibel endeplugg, TO

25 mm

32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
90 mm
100 mm

110 mm

Datablad

9010459265074
9010459265081
9010459265098
9010459265104
9010459265111
9010459265128
9010459265135
9010459265142

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com



https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/A4EC39F6-8657-4CD9-8AFF-E8CCCF0B746C
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/C7397406-6275-4144-B0BF-0D135927AAB6
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/140AF419-7D38-44B9-AF15-2BC94EF59498
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https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/E3B1CC0B-568D-4F5A-98CB-10AA2E7E4989
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/2EF9C616-44F8-4153-9888-1287F989AF5A
https://pipelife.cobuilder.com/en/ProductView/Shared/69D6F1C0-1760-4C9A-9B81-633884840B69
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